
Corrigendum No.1 dated 26.01.2017 to Tender No.CCI3576P17 Page 1 of 2 

 

 
 

  
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 DATED 26.01.2017 

 

 

 

SUB: CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 DATED 26.01.2017 TO TENDER NO. 

CCI3576P17  FOR HIRING OF SERVICE PROVIDER FOR INTERIOR 

WORKS INCLUDING COMPLETE CIVIL WORK, INTERIOR WORKS & 

PARTITION, FURNITURE WORKS, PLUMBING & FIRE FIGHTING, 

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING, BUILDING AUTOMATION & ACCESS 

CONTROL WORKS ETC. IN 5TH & 6TH FLOOR OF NBCC CENTRE, OKHLA, 

PHASE-I, NEW DELHI  

 

Dear Sir  /Madam 

This amendment to the tender is issued to amend/added  the following 

clauses, items etc in lieu of existing: 
 

1.0 The Completion Period/Duration of the Contract as mentioned in para (xi) of 

Forwarding Letter ( Page No. 5 of the Tender) to be read as under : 

 

“20 weeks from date of issue of LOA” 

 

2.0 Additional 17 items viz  Item Serial Nos. 376 to 392 have been added in the Price 

Schedule.  

 

3.0 Quantity against Item Sl. No. 159 of the Price Schedule ( Floor Mounted Precision 

Type air Conditioning Unit) has been reduced from 4 nos. to 2 nos. 

 

Note : The Revised Price Schedule dated 26.01.2017 has been uploaded in 

Amendment Folder of the e-tender Portal. 

 

 

FC-24, 5th Floor, IT Infrastructure 

Building, Sector-16A, NOIDA–201301 

Fax:  0120 – 2488310 

Phone No. 0120-2511762 

E-mail:    cemg_c&p@oilindia.in 

;rupakkalita@oilindia.in 



Corrigendum No.1 dated 26.01.2017 to Tender No.CCI3576P17 Page 2 of 2 

 

4.0 Additional following three Makes have been added for furniture works in addition 

to approved make GODREJ, WIPRO, DELLFORM, HERMAN MILLER, HAYWORTH, 
HNI  in page 36 ( Scope of Work) of the Tender : 

 

“DURIAN, FEATHERLITE and METHODEX” 
 
 
 

 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender document will remain same. 

 

 
(RUPAK KALITA ) 

CHIEF  MANAGER (C&P)( E&D CORPORATE) 

FOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR ( E&D CORPORATE) 


